
If your address has changed 
please check this box and show 
the change on the back of this stub.

If your address has changed 
please check this box and show 
the change on the back of this stub.
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  A. Agricultural and Rural Land Credits
  B. Other Credits

  A. Voter Approved Levies
  B. Other Local Levies

SCOTT COUNTY

2020-TS-262760030

_D   _43

5365*23**G50**1.062**3/4*********AUTO5-DIGIT 55306
BENTLEY SCHMUDLACH
8669 CARRIAGE HILL RD
SAVAGE MN 55378-2343

2019

Estimated Market Value:

Homestead Exclusion:

Taxable Market Value: 

New Improvements:

Property Classification: 

400,000

1,200

398,800

0

412,100

200

411,900

0

Res Hstd Res Hstd

Sent in March 2019

Property Address:

8669 CARRIAGE HILL RD

SAVAGE MN 55378

Property Description:

Block 001 Lot 003 SubdivisionCd 26276

SubdivisionName POINTE 5TH ADDN,THE

Line 13 Special Assessment Detail:

11.00HHW FEE

Bill #: 994677
Property ID#: 262760030
Owner Name: SCHMUDLACH BENTLEY

Taxpayer: 

Did not include special assessments $5,494.00

Sent in November 2019

First Half Taxes 

Second Half Taxes 

Total Taxes Due in 2020: 

Due 05/15/2020

Due 10/15/2020

$2,750.00

$2,750.00

$5,500.00

$5,587.00

$5,489.00

$5,587.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,587.00

$5,489.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5,489.00

$1,348.89

$1,773.63

$0.00

$1,365.66

$729.91

$1,347.97

$1,744.67

$0.00

$1,228.25

$812.08

CITY OF SAVAGE

ISD 0719 PRIOR LAKE

A. Met Council $27.06 $25.10
B. Mosquito Control $17.25 $16.44
C. Met Transit District $62.43 $57.72
D. Scott County CDA $63.36 $65.64
E. Prior Lake Spring Lake Watershed $159.77 $154.10

$39.04 $37.03
$5,587.00 $5,489.00

Principal: 11.00  Interest: 0.00 $11.00 $11.00

$5,598.00 $5,500.00

262760030
Bill #: 994677

BENTLEY SCHMUDLACH

8669 CARRIAGE HILL RD

SAVAGE MN 55378

10/15/2020

SECOND 1/2 TAX AMOUNT DUE: $2,750.00

2 6 2 7 6 0 0 3 0

2627600300 2020 2 00000000275000 9

2 6 2 7 6 0 0 3 0

2627600300 2020 1 00000000275000 1

262760030

Bill #: 994677

BENTLEY SCHMUDLACH

8669 CARRIAGE HILL RD

SAVAGE MN 55378

FULL TAX AMOUNT: $5,500.00

FIRST 1/2 TAX AMOUNT DUE: $2,750.00

05/15/2020

5365  2/2



THIS STUB MUST ACCOMPANY SECOND HALF PAYMENT

THIS STUB MUST ACCOMPANY FIRST HALF PAYMENT

Make sure to provide your Property ID Number on your M1PR to ensure prompt processing.

 Property Type:
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